
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048064-2025 

Award

C3563 - Regulatory Intelligence Platform

THE FINANCIAL CONDUCT AUTHORITY

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-048064
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-058630 (view related notices)
Published 12 August 2025, 2:19pm

Scope 

Reference

C3563

Description

Provision of expertise and knowledge across the global financial regulatory environment
(+1300 reg. bodies, 2500 collections of regulatory and legislative materials) and access to
historic.

 

Contract 1. C3563 - Regulatory Intelligence Platform

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048064-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/048064-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-058630


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

THOMSON REUTERS (PROFESSIONAL) UK LIMITED

Contract value

£210,000 excluding VAT

£252,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

6 August 2025

Standstill period

End: 21 August 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

25 August 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 31 August 2027

2 years



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

72300000 - Data services

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

UKM - Scotland

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

THOMSON REUTERS (PROFESSIONAL) UK LIMITED

Companies House: 01679046

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGZB-9229-GXTT

Five Canada Square

London

E14 5AQ

United Kingdom

Email: joanne.fowler@thomsonreuters.com

Website: http://www.tr.com

Region: UKI42 - Tower Hamlets

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. C3563 - Regulatory Intelligence Platform

mailto:joanne.fowler@thomsonreuters.com
http://www.tr.com


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

THE FINANCIAL CONDUCT AUTHORITY

Companies House: 01920623

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTYH-4442-XPRH

12 Endeavour Square

London

E20 1JN

United Kingdom

Email: FCAProcurement@fca.org.uk

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:FCAProcurement@fca.org.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. C3563 - Regulatory Intelligence Platform
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	THOMSON REUTERS (PROFESSIONAL) UK LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	THE FINANCIAL CONDUCT AUTHORITY


		2025-08-24T07:47:57+0100
	TCPDF




